PART-1                                                      15 X 4 = 60 

Circle the letter corresponding to the correct answer. 

Question 1 

Which of the following is the standard form of one thousand ,sixty five? 

A 1,560 B 1,065 C 1,650 

Question 2 

Round 5,673 to the nearest 100. 

A 5,700 B 5,600 C 6,000 

Question 3 

Salama spent 172 days in school last year. If she attends school the same number of days 
next year, how many days will she spend in school in two years?